
Office Telephone 
(if available) Faculty & Staff Office Number Email

603 862-1168 Brown, Donna 230FD donna.brown@unh.edu
603 862-1313 Brown, Roxanne 230F roxanne.brown@unh.edu
603 862-3970 Cannizzaro, Carla 230FB carla.c@unh.edu
603 862-3963 Wilks, Janine 230D janine.wilks@unh.edu

Bailey, Brigitte 349S brigitte.bailey@unh.edu
Barker, Mali G20 mali.barker@unh.edu

603 862-4398 Beemer, Cristy                  330D c.beemer@unh.edu
Beemer, Larry G01 lawrence.beemer@unh.edu
Blair, David 301D david.blair@unh.edu
Bourgault, Bianca G20 bianca.bourgault@unh.edu
Brown, Megan 149P

603 862-1088 Burdin, Rachel 149M rachel.burdin@unh.edu
Campbell, Molly 330P m.campbell@unh.edu
Carey, Tomasen 302F tomasen.carey@unh.edu
Casey, Catherine 301B catherine.m.casey@unh.edu
Castle, Derek 349B derek.castle@unh.edu

603 862-1058 Chiu, Monica 349M monica.chiu@unh.edu
Coffin, Jaed 301F jaed.coffin@unh.edu
Cunningham-Frisbey, Nicole 345 nicole.frisbey@unh.edu
Daly, Jennifer 302G jennifer.n.daly@unh.edu
Davenport, Abby G17 abby.davenport@unh.edu
Dew, Derek G32 derek.dew@unh.edu
Donovan, Meggie 301A meggie.donovan@unh.edu
George, Michaela 302G michaela.george@unh.edu
George, Stephanie G22 stephanie.george@unh.edu
Girdner, Shelley 330M shelley.girdner@unh.edu

603 862-0860 Hackett, Robin                      349L robin.hackett@unh.edu
Haines, Tom 302D tom.haines@unh.edu
Harzewski, Stephanie 349V stephanie.harzewski@unh.edu
Hashemin, Katayoun 109 katayoun.hashemin@unh.edu
Hertz, Sue 302B susan.hertz@unh.edu
Huelle, Colton G30 colton.huelle@unh.edu
Jackman, Krista 330H krista.jackman@unh.edu
Jagoda, Caleb G32 caleb.jagoda@unh.edu
Jaroma, Nicholas G15 nick.jaroma@unh.edu
Jimenez, Florianne 324
Jones, Danielle 301G
Kane, Joan 301E

603 862-5290 Kim, Soo Hyon 149N soohyon.kim@unh.edu
Knowles, Clark 330L clarkknowles@gmail.com
Koch, Alexa G13 alexa.koch@unh.edu
Konzett, Delia G03 delia.konzett@unh.edu
Konzett, Matthias G05 matthias.konzett@unh.edu

603 862-1877 Krasner, James       English Dept Chair 230FA/349N james.krasner@unh.edu
603 852-1639 Lanier, Doug 349A doug.lanier@unh.edu

Lawrance, Olivia 330E olivia.lawrence@unh.edu
Levitt, Jonathan G29 jonathan.levitt@unh.edu

603 862-3985 MacFarlane, Lisa 349R lisa.macfarlane@unh.edu
603 862-5496 Madigan, Sean 149L sean.madigan@unh.edu
603 862-5274 Magnifico, Alecia 323 alecia.magnifico@unh.edu

Malkoc, Parker 110 parker.malkoc@unh.edu
McCoy, Julia G13 julia.mccoy@unh.edu

603 862-2762 McKinsey, Martin 349Q martin.mckinsey@unh.edu
Miller, Lisa 302E lc.miller@unh.edu
Moll, Ashtyn 109 ashtyn.moll@unh.edu
Morrison, Matthew G25 matthew.morrison@unh.edu
Mueller, Daniel 110 eusoudmueller@gmail.com
Netland, Cameron G29 cameron.netland@unh.edu
Naderpour, Zeinab 330E zeinab.naderpour@unh.edu
O'Connor, Rose G22 rose.oconnor@unh.edu
O'Keefe, Christine 330N chrissy.okeefe@unh.edu

603 862-0292 Ortmeier-Hooper, Christina      330C christina.ortmeier@unh.edu
Payne, Tom 301C tom.payne@unh.edu
Ramadanovic, Petar 349G petar.ramadanovic@unh.edu
Rioux, Jim 330K james.rioux@unh.edu
Roch, Julia 330E julia.roch@unh.edu
Rucks, Samuel G27 samuel.rucks@unh.edu

603 862-5503 Seal, Samantha        Graduate Director 230DA/349H samantha.seal@unh.edu
603 862-0258 Shetty, Sandhya 349T sandhya.shetty@unh.edu

Smith, Laura 320 laura.smith@unh.edu
603 862-0254 Trubowitz, Rachel           349E rachel.trubowitz@unh.edu

Turner, Heidi 112 heidi.turner@unh.edu
Valdez, Charli 349K charli.valdez@unh.edu
Voytovych, Aelfwine 111 vee.voytovych@unh.edu
Warren, Chelsea G17 chelsea.warren@unh.edu
Westrate, Christopher G19 christopher.westrate@unh.edu
White, Emily 301A emily.g.white@unh.edu

603 862-3432 White, Melinda 330G melinda.white@unh.edu
603 862-4208 Williams, Ann                   MFA Director 302C ann.j.williams@unh.edu
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